2 3

RevNr.

Revision note

Date

Sign

Item No. Part Number Qty Description
1 VH51001-04 1 Hub sleeve
2 VH52001-01 1 Lock Washer
3 VH53001-01 1 Spacer
4 XSM16M 1 NutM16 low model
5 XSM6x30 1 Screw M6x30
6 XSM6LM 1 Lock nut M6
7 XSM6BR 2 Plain Washer M6
8 405239 1 Nordlock Washer
9 XSM16FJ 1 Single Coil Washer M16
10 100400 011 1 Spacer
E A 4 Scecnteore:ll Tolerances Material Material
<|I G‘)} Scale 1 SO 2768-1 medium Drawn - Checkel\d/IJ Dat. 2012-10-02
Title Sheet 1 | Rev.
- - 1
2 decon wheellt e 2 *3 paJN’JV%O -

4




